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¥ 2024-25 T Y B kobocollect T@ & HIEH ¥ A HIA T , FHHR
forar SHefd & gy &1 S fb 9 U UTh doex U UYH YRard fedr , 39
Td ¥ gy P 9gd g Jab @M , 9 O <ol & R J e @ e |«
U4 B U & SSld Pl SFBRI I Al LE hd @ yfomr fde
WA § 3 faum & gR1 RIfR @ & 50 SR ol &t |
A T, T AN & gt o B ariiad ge SR B Bl THWR B
RifeRr & g 9 FRrexor ft gon | 39 gy afl @ gl WR R A &
dig ¥ deaa & R # &1 oA & fou duR o o1 @1 8

T & e WX N

feardt SrIgfad &9 & g § Sl & PUANI g2 PR & [0 20 AHIEAR Pl
I R ST W& | 39 ASPT W & dshl TR STHA HRGAl & A1egd I
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gfafed sl @ UG =P T= B AL F MUR W T e W §
Ufime Sl B Ay WHeRT @ Sl 8, WP o Aid 3 3 Al e
A fUar & W, Wwd & aR § 9y fOela fea S g ) sfaidR
FUNE F= & nre RBR W fFar o1 8 | g8 A1 2025 @t /YA F 12
Tl R Pt UG o1 PoRA $a 177 5= Ydl gC & 398 § UG &1 feamn
ST I 8 503 9 HH g g I & R § 7 aifs e s puw @
aoft & g , oe fou TEar W &1 Teq far s w1 8 |

H  mRed Flage Children GF1 Children GF2 Children  ® Normal Children

dspl TR & oY ¢@HIT PRIPGAl BT I99 B URIET B3 20 $g BT
LSIGE

YR Sl & TR &M@ & 20 AH] W $Hg T & [ GAUYH SGHTA
HAGA DB T & TeHdl A Udd TRl W T 2 Al &1 T & o

et iy AT Y T
IR TRE &
gRI FdgeHld @
g9 fear T
JaYTd 40
GRCEl AN Gl
gierr feid 26
¥ 29 AER
2024 % @ T S 7 AR W 3 9W & g & UNO & AU HIOH §F M
WHEdl, g@ll P WD, WA , g@ & AIHd ARG , FE Bl JRem
o R ufremr fear | Wt 20 P F 99 3G IHEIRE doH HR TYEM
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P TEA ¥ BIAd fhar T NEH 10 WER AGE W6 10 R & ASH
W IAMAd & | dEpl W Yad & AU Y wd darad ufafien @t e
f¥F W, IF Fgar ¥ Igq fear m | @t 20 dE H ulRIfed @y
FAGA & HEA ¥ Hg BT G- HaT o W 7 PRW s S g
(TR, Rel d oo & fou o &t o1 W@ g

Hwdl &fdr e uiremor

TRE & I T & Ufaae 99% fHar ST § O o/ S/ g W &

oM & si fear orar § | fogd Afedl sfieR , Yy SR &rF, U

SNfd®dT & He , Saa] URddd , WPHRI AP doH™l 9yl IRaSHRd T
| 50 Pl Bt wHer P S §
ST

396 fau IoEifde e

O TR & o0 IREN & 9 Afgen 3R YH B R B adR 2 IR HifeT
far mar forRm Afgen SR Y\ & HRY R Iy f9eRa fear mr | g9 #fifen
A TR b o4 SR A 9 form | @i SRm A st oA erl & aR
¥ gam R de o1 ¥ar WM gRI A 4yl @@ W e 9HEi|
I & T f Al g9 Yff/ OHH & g R B dR o 8 o @ g™
A D YT F Y TSP B B! o oY TN T AT HFA B R
forar 1 9% qur o W uRarR & Afearst & Iy G g @ ' 39 o ® fa
o gHd § |

faurtia gexwpw Hifew -

qAe YT a1 IE e TR R ffte sd § wfa § ok faftm &0
GRT 8 arc HifeT & Wed ¥ QUM & 9 g R 99 HRA 9dT T Wi
& ol Pl fagifed HR gg i FRIGON & U faur & 91y Sadid we
3R THEEl W g IRAFT | 9 HifCT & AAH § Aol B A0 WR dd
Ugd §9FT , THa™ &1 SR ,REge & ¥ A1 3R 37 exR™ F gfiyewr o
ol |
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fafyg aveR? faerg gioaral @ aryif<ad & 89 T8Il Her

Name of Scheme No. of Beneficiary

New Ration Card (PDS) 123
Name add in Ration Card (PDS)

Starting Pension amount Recivied after application
submitted to Panchayat

Aadhar Update

PM Kisan Nidhi KYC updated
Registered under AAyusman card
Mahtari vandan yojna

Other

JRT § &I e ddl AdW o & =M @ qemerer! afhd & ug W
W R FHY B B W ¢ e M F gRAGHTd Rl ¥ Ay R

U Bl 8 oY 3R Ned A 108 # TFaR! off & ot § |

forar v gv 7 Afyy wafRkal & @i sreyr dar gwirT & aifdal &t
A far T 8

1. 98 9 W% Yk (Afgaw W 9d foem faum TRaee) @ e
U S TRaee - 98

2. e - (A AdH -qIe TR AT GH ) o wWRE FE WA W
ARSI gRHe IS e mRareg

3. o fAfveor &g, TR =g fdfaw 2015 & fafd @ wfvareg
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FINANCIAL STATEMENT

LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN - PARAGAON , POST - MARODA , DIST. - GARIYABAND

CONSOLIDATED RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
For the Period 1 April 24 to 31 March 2025

Receipt

Amount

Payment

Amount

Opening Balance
Cash & Bank Balance -FC
Cash & Bank Balance -1.C
Grant & Donation Received -FC
Grant & Donation Received -LC
Tax Refund

Bank Interest -FC

Bank Interest-LC

Cheque return

1453710.46
343966.45
5330452.00
7.442,639.00
3.110.00
48,245.00
12,658.00
12.420.Q0

Expenses Program& Admin - FC
Expenses Progam & Admin- LC
Loan & Advance Payment -L.C

Closing Balance
Cash & Bank Balance -FC
Cash & Bank Balance -LC

5065798.77
6867496.66
63125.00

1779028.69
871751.79

14,647,200.91

14,647,200.91

AS PER OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR:JAIN M PRASAD & CO.
Chartered Accountants

FOR:LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN
GARIYABAND

PRESIDENT (MP JAIN)
Partner
M.No0.054958

UDIN-25054958NUICKS5681

PLACE:RAIPUR {{

5
o/y

Date: 10/06/2025

LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN - PARAGAON , POST - MARODA , DIST. - GARIYABAND
CONSOLIDATED INCOME&EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
For the Period 1 April 24 to 31 March 2025

INCOME Amount

EXPENDITURE Amount

4982048.77|Grant & Donation Received -FC 5342872.00
5883249.66|Grant & Donation Received -LC 28.378.00

69,985.00 Bank Interest -FC 48.245.00
Bank Interest-LLC 12,658.00

Expenditure- FC
Expenditure- LC
Depriciation

X

1196869.57|Grant Received

Excess of Income Over

Expenditure 6.700,000.00

12132153.00 12,132,153.00

AS PER OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR:JAIN M PRASAD & CO.
Chartered Accountants

FOR:LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN
GARIYABAND

PRESIDENT (MP JAIN)
Partner
M.No0.054958

UDIN-25054958NUICKS5681

PLACE:RAIPUI
Date: 10/06/2025

Annual Report 24-25




LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHA

LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN, GARIYABAND (C.G)
CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET as on 31-03-2025

LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHA

~ LIABILITIES

Amount

ASSETS

Amount

CORPUS FUND

GENERAL FUND
Opening Balance
Add:Excess of Expenditure
over Income
F.C.ACCOUNT
Opening Balance

Add: Excess of Income

over Expenditure

Project Paybal

383183.45
807781.34

1486782.46

389088.23

39,000.00

1,190.964.79

1,875.870.69

574,632.00

FIXED ASSETS
LOCAL ACCOUNT
FC A/C

CURRENT ASSETS
Project Receivable
TDS Recieble
Program Advance

Clossing Balance
Cash & Bank Balance -FC
Cash & Bank Balance -1.C

286,088.00
96.842.00

574,632.00
9,000.00
63,125.00

1,779,028.69
871,751.79

TOTAL RUPEES

3,680,467.48

TOTAL RUPEES

3,680,467.48

FOR:LOK ASTHA SEWA SANSTHAN

GARIYABAND

PRESIDENT

PLACE:RAIPUR
Date: 10/06/2025

AS PER OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR:JAIN M PRASAD & CO.

Chartered Accountants

(MP JAIN)

Partner

M.No0.054958
UDIN-25054958NUICK5681

President /Secretary

Lok Astha Sewa Sansth
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